
RESOLUTION NO. 
----

A RESOLUTION PROVIDING AND AUTHORIZING THE PAYMENT OF BILLS AND DEMANDS 

AGAINST THE CITY OF VINELAND. 

BE IT RESOLVED: by the Council of the City of Vineland that the bills and demands against 

The City of Vineland as herein stated be and the same are hereby approved and authorized 
for payment by the Chief Financial Officer: 

Date Paid: August 28, 2019 

Checks 

ACH 

Off-Cycle 

Total 

Time Sensitive 

Grand Total 

Adopted: August 27, 2019 

$ 

$ 
$ 
$ 

$ 

$ 

1,015,220.29 
583,436.56 

14,407,780.43 
16,006,437.28 

1,134,175.52 

17,140,612.80 

President of Council 

2019-369










































































































































































